PROJECT NAME: 2017 LANE LINE PAINTING

PROJECT NUMBER: PROJECT NO. 17-2374 / CIP NO. 50594

LET DATE: MAY 9, 2015

LOW BID AMOUNT: \$94,750.00

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DAKOTA BARRICADE, LLC		TRAFFIC SERVICES COMPANY, LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT	QTY (EST)	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$8,952.00	\$8,952.00
2	4-INCH WHITE PAINT MARKING	LF	475,000.00	\$0.060	\$28,500.00	\$0.060	\$28,500.00	\$0.059	\$28,025.00
3	4-INCH YELLOW PAINT MARKING	LF	1,100,000.00	\$0.060	\$66,000.00	\$0.060	\$66,000.00	\$0.060	\$66,000.00
TOTAL					\$99,500.00		\$94,750.00		\$102,977.00

CITY OF RAPID CITY

Reviewed by:

Steve Frooman, PE

Pate

Contract awarded to Dakota Barricade, LLC in the amount of \$94,750.00 at the May 15, 2017 Council Meeting.